'C/A|R|F|AJq History-Based Value Report

$ 1 7, 360 History events affecting this vehicle's value

CARFAX Retail Value
’I\ No Accidents Reported

N 4 Service History

/l\ ﬂ Personal Vehicle

@® Retail (O Wholesale

Emﬂmm Vehicle History Report™ US §44.99

2018 AUDI A6 2.0T QUATTRO No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX >
PREMIUM PLUS

VIN: WAUGBAFCB8JN042562

SEDAN 4 DR X 26 Service history records >
2.0LI14FDOHC 16V

GASOLINE

ALL WHEEL DRIVE ee

aw 2 Previous owners >

ﬂ Personal vehicle >

. Last owned in Virginia >

[ME 92,333 Last reported odometer reading > ‘ %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/6/26 at 6:56:28 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle,
including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

C/A[R[F|AJ™ Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service & Comments Service Comments View Details Links
W Oil  Qil and filter changed 01/05/2026 View Details »
v Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed 01/05/2026 View Details »
Flushes ©)

I
5 % This car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing!

Ry

C/A|R|F|AJ Additional History . Owner 2

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss (D

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported
No total loss reported to CARFAX.



o NO ISsUES heporied MO ISSUESs heporiced
No total loss reported to CARFAX. - v - v

Structural Damage @

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
Alrbé_‘g Deployment @ No Issues Reported No Issues Reported
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
Od(?mt.eter.Check @ No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated
No indication of an odometer rollback.
Accldeﬂt /Damage (D No Issues Reported No Issues Reported
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
Manufacturer Recall @ No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
Basic Warranty @ Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

C[A[R[F|A Title History « Owner 1
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section =

Damage Brands @ Guaranteed Guaranteed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem
Odometer Brands @ Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

(C/AIR|[F|AP? Ownership History . Owner 1
The number of owners is estimated =

Year purchased 2018 2021
Type of owner Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 9 mo. 5years
Owned in the following states/provinces Virginia Virginia
Estimated miles driven per year 19,160/yr 7947 /yr
Last reported odometer reading 53,200 92,333

(C/AIR[F|AP{ Detailed History Glossary

& Owner1l Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2018 19,160 mi/yr
Date Mileage Source Comments
Not Reported NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to Virginia
11/28/2017 6 Audi of Tysons Corner Vehicle serviced

X

Vienna, VA -Pre-delivery inspection completed
T02-A42-8200 -Radio/cound svetem checked



12/22/2017

12/22/2017

02/14/2018

02/16/2018

03/18/2018

04/04/2018

05/22/2018

08/23/2018

01/17/2019

01/21/2019

03/13/2019

06/27/2019

13

14

23

1,001

12,233

21,638

24,863

32,368

Vienna, VA
703-442-8200
hbloftysons.com

4.7/5.0 1,085 Verified Reviews &

. 14,504 Customer Favorites

Audi of Tysons Corner
Vienna, VA
703-442-8200
hbloftysons.com

4.7/5.0 1,085 Verified Reviews @
@ 14,504 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Inspection Station

Audi of Tysons Corner
Vienna, VA
703-442-8200
hbloftysons.com
4.7/5.0 1,085 Verified Reviews @

@ 14,504 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Inspection Station

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
MclLean, VA

Audi of Tysons Corner
Vienna, VA
703-442-8200
hbloftysons.com
4.7/5.0 1,085 Verified Reviews &

@ 14,504 Customer Favorites

Audi of Tysons Corner
Vienna, VA
703-442-8200
hbloftysons.com
4.7/5.0 1,085 Verified Reviews @

. 14,504 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Inspection Station

Audi of Tysons Corner
Vienna, VA
703-442-8200
hbloftysons.com
4.7 /5.0 1,085 Verified Reviews @

@ 14,504 Customer Favorites

Audi of Tysons Corner
Vienna, VA
703-442-8200
hbloftysons.com
4.7 /5.0 1,085 Verified Reviews &

@ 14,504 Customer Favorites

Audi of Tysons Corner
Vienna, VA

N

P

X

P

-7I5r7n737-;:liél i;rieir)’f’iinis;:ection completed
-Radio/sound system checked
-Safety inspection performed

Vehicle serviced
-Safety inspection performed

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced
-Safety inspection performed

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle purchase reported
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title issued or updated
-Title or registration issued
-First owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Brakes checked

-Tire(s) balanced

-Tires rotated

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-20,000 mile service performed

- Brake fluid flushed/changed

-Emissions or safety inspection performed
-Tire(s) balanced

-Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed



Uo/2// 0l

07/17/2019

02/03/2020

08/20/2020

09/09/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/21/2020

09/30/2020

10/28/2020

11/24/2020

12/25/2020

¥

33,683

51,480

51,985

53,000

53,188

53,193

53,200

Audl o1 1ysons Lorner
Vienna, VA
703-442-8200
hbloftysons.com

4.7 /5.0 1,085 Verified Reviews &
W 14,504 Customer Favorites

Audi of Tysons Corner
Vienna, VA
703-442-8200
hbloftysons.com
4.7 /5.0 1,085 Verified Reviews &

@ 14,504 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
MclLean, VA

Audi Richmond

Henrico, VA

888-611-6861

https://audirichmondva.com/
4.8/5.0 1,019 Verified Reviews @

@ 5,621 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Inspection Station

Audi of Tysons Corner
Vienna, VA
703-442-8200
hbloftysons.com
4.7 /5.0 1,085 Verified Reviews &

@ 14,504 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Inspection Station
Vienna, VA

Virginia
Inspection Station

Audi of Tysons Corner
Vienna, VA
703-442-8200
hbloftysons.com
4.7 /5.0 1,085 Verified Reviews &

@ 14,504 Customer Favorites

Audi of Tysons Corner
Vienna, VA
703-442-8200
hbloftysons.com

4.7/5.0 1,085 Verified Reviews @&
W 14,504 Customer Favorites

Audi of Tysons Corner
Vienna, VA
703-442-8200
hbloftysons.com
4.7 /5.0 1,085 Verified Reviews &

@ 14,504 Customer Favorites

Online Listing

P

X

venicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-One tire balanced

-One tire mounted

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-30,000 mile service performed
-Rear brake pads replaced

-Three tires mounted

-Tire(s) mounted

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced

-Pre-delivery inspection completed
-50,000 mile service performed
-Brakes checked

-Brake fluid flushed/changed
-Emissions inspection performed
-Safety inspection performed
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Passed emissions inspection

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced
-Wheel(s) repaired

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
-Wheel(s) repaired

Vehicle offered for sale

- rvr o owe a1



- Owner2

Purchased: 2021

Date

01/02/2021

02/03/2021

10/29/2021

11/30/2021

12/06/2021

07/31/2022

11/20/2022

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

04/20/2024

05/15/2024

Mileage

53,203

59,768

60,361

70,593

73,000

73,319

79,760

[ Low mileage! This owner drove less
“ than theindustry average of 15,000
. ﬁﬁ l miles per year.
Source

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashburn, VA

Valvoline Instant Qil Change >}4
Potomac Falls, VA h g
703-421-0311

vioc.com

4.7/5.0 310 Verified Reviews @
@ 199 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Inspection Station

GT Peace Automotive
Chantilly, VA
703-956-6499

5.0/5.0 711 Verified Reviews @
' 2,986 Customer Favorites

x

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashburn, VA

Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Ashburn, VA

571-918-8041

vioc.com

x

4.8/5.0 337 Verified Reviews @
@ 10 Customer Favorites

Gum Spring Auto Care
Chantilly, VA
703-957-4251
gumspringautocare.com/

&

4.9 /5.0 152 Verified Reviews &
@ 50 customer Favorites

Virginia
Inspection Station

Virginia
Inspection Station

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashburn, VA

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashburn, VA

Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Potomac Falls, VA
703-421-0311

&

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
-Title or registration issued
-New owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
-Brakes checked

-Cooling system hoses checked

-Intake manifold gasket(s) replaced
-Emissions or safety inspection performed
-Thermostat replaced

-Water pump gasket replaced

-Water pump replaced

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

-Brakes checked

-Emissions inspection performed
-Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Passed safety inspection

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Personal Vehicle
7,947 mi/yr



05/16/2024

05/16/2024

07/15/2024

06/16/2025

07/03/2025

07/03/2025

07/03/2025

07/07/2025

09/10/2025

09/27/2025

01/05/2026

79,819

81,652

88,597

88,807

88,919

91,005

91,355

92,333

Potomac Falls, VA
703-421-0311
vioc.com

4.7 /5.0 310 Verified Reviews &
@ 199 Customer Favorites

Gum Spring Auto Care
Chantilly, VA
703-957-4251
gumspringautocare.com/

4.9/5.0 152 Verified Reviews @
@ 50 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Inspection Station

GT Peace Automotive
Chantilly, VA
703-956-6499

5.0/5.0 711 Verified Reviews @
@ 2,986 Customer Favorites

Valvoline Instant Qil Change
Potomac Falls, VA
703-421-0311

vioc.com

4.7 /5.0 310 Verified Reviews @
@ 199 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Inspection Station

Stone Springs Auto Center

Chantilly, VA

703-570-4600

stonespringsautocenter.com/
4.9/5.0 236 Verified Reviews @

@ 263 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashburn, VA

Virginia
Inspection Station

Thomas Tuning and Service
Knoxville, TN

865-288-3222
ttsknoxville.com/

5.0/5.0 105 Verified Reviews &
@ 14 Customer Favorites

Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Knoxville, TN

865-688-2100

vioc.com

4.7 /5.0 291 Verified Reviews @
@ 205 Customer Favorites

GT Peace Automotive
Chantilly, VA
703-956-6499

5.0/5.0 711 Verified Reviews @
@ 2,986 Customer Favorites

P

P

P

-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

-Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced
-Engine mount(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Failed safety inspection
-Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

-Brakes checked

-Emissions inspection performed
-Safety inspection performed

Registration issued or renewed

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced
-Drivability/performance checked

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
- Air filter checked

- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

-Body lubricated

-Coolant reservoir replaced
-Cooling system checked
-Cooling system hoses checked
-Drivability/performance checked



-L00ling sysicm Noses CNECked
-Drivability/performance checked
-Engine oil filter adapter gasket replaced
-Fluids checked

-Fuel injector(s) replaced

-0il and filter changed

- 0il cooler seal(s) replaced
-Radiator checked

-Radiator hose(s) replaced

-Safety inspection performed

-Tire condition and pressure checked

01/06/2026 Audi Connect Service available with subscription

Connect offers services to enhance navigation,
infotainment, and peace of mind

Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

EEEEE Glossary Full Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated
number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991
and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not
necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Followus: ) facebook.com/cArFax [ @carraxine ([ About cARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX ORITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR
OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/6/26 6:56:28 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 AUDI A6 vehicle (VIN: WAUGBAFC8.JN042562), which is based on
information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/6/26 at 7:56 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date




